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[No. 272, 8.] [Published July 10, 1953.
CHAPTER 406
AN ACT to create 147.24 (8) of the statutes, relating to licensing of chiropractors.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and ussembly, do enact as
follows:

147.24 (8) of the statutes is created to read:

147.24 (8) The board may without further process revoke the license of one who
fails to annually register and pay the fee within 60 days after written notice, mailed to
his last known address by registered mail. Iis license may be reinstated, in the diseretion
of the board, by the payment of $25 within one year from revocation. If application for
reinstatement is not made within a period of one year from revocation he may be re-
quired to demonstrate that he is still qualified to practice by taking an examination in
such chiropractic subjects as may be required by the board. The fee for such examination
and reinstatement of license shall be $50.

Approved July 2, 1953.
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